B6 14 Lord’s Hill Road •  Stonington, CT 06378 • Tel: (860) 535-8326 • Fax: (860) 535-8328
W
O
R
K
 S
TA
TI

shielded modular plugs, designed to maximize performance when mated to our HSJ5E
shielded jacks.
Order Information
Length/meters Catalog No. Length/meters Catalog No.
 0.5 PCS5EGY0-5   3 PCS5EGY3
 1 PCS5EGY1  5 PCS5EGY5
 1.5 PCS5EGY1-5  7 PCS5EGY7
 2 PCS5EGY2   9 PCS5EGY9
 2.5 PCS5EGY2-5
Shielded Patch Cord
PCS5EGYX
The UDX16S 16-port Shielded Jack panel
combines sleek aesthetics with function-

s
SPEEDGAIN® Jacks, Category 5e
Order Information
The XJ5e jack supports 10/100/1000BASE-T applications with usable bandwidth of 190 MHz on
channel.
Unit Package 1 per Bag 25 per Bag Unit Package 1 per Bag 25 per Bag
Order Qty. Carton of 25 Carton of 1 Order Qty. Carton of 25 Carton of 1
Color Catalog No. Catalog No. Color Catalog No. Catalog No.
Almond HXJ5ELA - Office White HXJ5EOW HXJ5EOW25
Black HXJ5EBK HXJ5EBK25 Orange HXJ5EOR HXJ5EOR25
Blue HXJ5EB HXJ5EB25 Purple - HXJ5EP25
Electric Ivory HXJ5EEI HXJ5EEI25 Red HXJ5ER HXJ5ER25
Gold - HXJ5EGL25 Telco Ivory HXJ5ETI HXJ5ETI25
Gray HXJ5EGY HXJ5EGY25 White HXJ5EW HXJ5EW25
Green HXJ5EGN HXJ5EGN25 Yellow HXJ5EY HXJ5EY25
Jacks, Category 5, Category 3 and USOC
Order Information
The XJ5 jack supports DSL, high-speed internet and 10/100BASE-T applications with a usable
bandwidth of 100 MHz. The XJ3/XJU jacks support all low-speed data and voice grade

Yellow - HXJ3Y HXJUY -
NEXTSPEED® Jacks, Category 6
Order Information
The XJ6 jack supports 10GbE applications to 55 meters, Gigabit Ethernet in the backbone, and
network convergence out to the work area with usable bandwidth of 500 MHz.
Unit Package 1 per Bag 25 per Bag Unit Package 1 per Bag 25 per Bag
Order Qty. Carton of 25 Carton of 1 Order Qty. Carton of 25 Carton of 1
Color Catalog No. Catalog No. Color Catalog No. Catalog No.
Black HXJ6BK HXJ6BK25 Orange HXJ6OR HXJ6OR25
Blue HXJ6B HXJ6B25 Purple - HXJ6P25
Electric Ivory HXJ6EI HXJ6EI25 Red HXJ6R HXJ6R25
Gold - HXJ6GL25 Telco Ivory HXJ6TI HXJ6TI25
Gray HXJ6GY HXJ6GY25 White HXJ6W HXJ6W25
Green HXJ6GN HXJ6GN25 Yellow HXJ6Y HXJ6Y25
Office White HXJ6OW HXJ6OW25
NEXTSPEED® Ascent 10GbE Jacks
Order Information
The XJ6A jack supports data center 10GbE applications to 100 meters with usable bandwidth
beyond 625 MHz.